Position

Fire Safety Inspector

Public Safety Equipment
Mechanic Il

Fire Safety Inspector

Public Safety Equipment
Mechanic Il

Office Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held

County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Department Total Wages

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$62,936
$61,728

$59,308
$55,449

$34,646

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,125
$22,418

$23,125
$4,100

$20,784



