Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Safety Inspector		Tehama County	Fire	\$62,936	\$23,125
Public Safety Equipment Mechanic II		Tehama County	Fire	\$61,728	\$22,418
Fire Safety Inspector		Tehama County	Fire	\$59,308	\$23,125
Public Safety Equipment Mechanic II		Tehama County	Fire	\$55,449	\$4,100
Office Assistant III		Tehama County	Fire	\$34,646	\$20,784